Centerville Small Arms

NRA Midrange
19-Apr-14
600 Yards

High Power Rifle
Steve Powell

Eric Smith

Robert Maust

Ken McNeill

Devin Brown
Rodney Bowen
David Tyrer
Elwood Powell
Ernie Gardner

Jim Fugitt

Scott Asbell

David Greenwood
Adam S

Chandler Meyer
Ariana McKenna
Max Shivers

Haley Shiver
Nathniel Buchannan
Anna Greenwood

Optics/Tactical
Will Smith
Brent Stewart

Jr
Jr

Jr
Jr
Jr

Jr

Standing
Slow
196.04
186.03
186.04
182.02
158.01
172.01
159.00
164.00
141.00
163.01
166.02
115.00
145.00
89.00
90.00
112.00
94.00
110.00
102.01

190.02
151.00

Sitting

Rapid
196.06
193.04
197.08
189.02
176.03
185.03
182.01
184.02
187.04
189.03

90.02
157.00
136.00
138.00
123.00

98.00

86.00

86.00

96.00

192.05
187.02

Prone

Rapid
195.03
198.10
191.04
169.00
191.06
175.01
185.02
192.03
186.01
178.00
183.01
160.02
144.01
155.00

92.00

54.00

55.00

69.00
106.00

193.04
187.03

Prone
Slow
199.07
196.08
195.08
197.06
191.06
177.02
172.01
157.02
176.03
158.01
180.01
155.02
103.00
112.00
147.01
116.00
79.00
48.01
0.00

195.07
185.04

786.20 1st Shot an X
773.25
769.24
737.10
716.16
709.07
698.04
697.07
690.08
688.05
619.06
587.04
528.01
494.00
452.01
380.00
314.00
313.01
304.01

770.18 1st Shot an X
710.09



